
Pokalschießen Schützenverein Redderschmiede 2018

1.  Sülfelder Schützengilde I.                       298,6 7.  Schützenverein Brunsbek I.                    287,9

   Norbert Spahr       100,8    Udo Bartelmann      99,8

   Rüdiger Schubert    99,7    Daniel Marell       94,1

   Michael Schwien     98,1    André Ganter        94,0

2.  Schützenverein Bargteheide I.               296,1 8.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde III.                 276,5

   Torsten Frehe       101,2    Sergey Weber        96,1

   Carsten Bonde       100,1    Roland Wilde        90,9

   Kai Dornbrack       94,8    Claas Grabowski     89,5

3.  Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg I.             296,0 9.  Sportschützen Pölitz I.                      266,6

   Sebastian Warnck    102,1    Torsten Vater       91,2

   Andreas Schramm     99,5    Dennis Kudenhold    89,6

   Hans Benthien       94,4    Jörg Helwig         85,8

4.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde I.                 292,5 10.  Sportschützen Pölitz II.                      255,7

   Gerd Peter Rohde    99,6    Joachim Musehold    90,2

   Manfred Grabowski   98,2    Walter Schöttler    82,9

   Siegbert Sobotke    94,7    Antonio Lorenz      82,6

5.  Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg II.             291,4 11.  Schützenverein Brunsbek II.                   196,5

   Bernd Hagemann      99,7    Rolf Kröger         99,1

   Matthias Martens    97,6    Gerd Müller         97,4

   Wilfried Krause     94,1    Mario Wagner        0

6.  Ahrensburger Schützengilde II.                 288,6

   Claus Sietz         99,3

   Frank Peter Richter 97,7

   Thomas Looft        91,6

1. Sebastian Warnck Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 102,1 Ringe

2. Torsten Frehe Schützenverein Bargteheide 101,2 Ringe

3. Norbert Spahr Sülfelder Schützengilde 100,8 Ringe

4. Carsten Bonde Schützenverein Bargteheide 100,1 Ringe

5. Udo Bartelmann Schützenverein Brunsbek 99,8 Ringe

6. Bernd Hagemann Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 99,7 Ringe

7. Rüdiger Schubert Sülfelder Schützengilde 99,7 Ringe

8. Gerd Peter Rohde Ahrensburger Schützengilde 99,6 Ringe

9. Andreas Schramm Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 99,5 Ringe

10. Claus Sietz Ahrensburger Schützengilde 99,3 Ringe

11. Rolf Kröger Schützenverein Brunsbek 99,1 Ringe

12. Manfred Grabowski Ahrensburger Schützengilde 98,2 Ringe

13. Michael Schwien Sülfelder Schützengilde 98,1 Ringe

14. Frank Peter Richter Ahrensburger Schützengilde 97,7 Ringe

15. Matthias Martens Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 97,6 Ringe

16. Gerd Müller Schützenverein Brunsbek 97,4 Ringe

17. Sergey Weber Ahrensburger Schützengilde 96,1 Ringe

18. Kai Dornbrack Schützenverein Bargteheide 94,8 Ringe

19. Siegbert Sobotke Ahrensburger Schützengilde 94,7 Ringe

20. Hans Benthien Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 94,4 Ringe

21. Wilfried Krause Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 94,1 Ringe

22. Daniel Marell Schützenverein Brunsbek 94,1 Ringe

23. André Ganter Schützenverein Brunsbek 94,0 Ringe

24. Thomas Looft Ahrensburger Schützengilde 91,6 Ringe

25. Torsten Vater Sportschützen Pölitz 91,2 Ringe

26. Roland Wilde Ahrensburger Schützengilde 90,9 Ringe

27. Joachim Musehold Sportschützen Pölitz 90,2 Ringe

28. Dennis Kudenhold Sportschützen Pölitz 89,6 Ringe

29. Claas Grabowski Ahrensburger Schützengilde 89,5 Ringe

30. Jörg Helwig Sportschützen Pölitz 85,8 Ringe

31. Holger Witt Schützenverein Klein Wesenberg 84,1 Ringe

32. Walter Schöttler Sportschützen Pölitz 82,9 Ringe

33. Antonio Lorenz Sportschützen Pölitz 82,6 Ringe

Mannschaftsergebnisse Herren:

Einzelergebnisse Herren:


